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Forthcoming Dates for your Diary
Monday 13th June


Healthy Eating Week






British Bark Off Week

Monday, 20th June


Diversity Week

Monday, 20th June -


Year 6 Residential Trip

Wednesday, 22nd June

Thursday, 23rd June


Rainbow Day







(Brightly coloured clothes can be







worn to school)

Friday, 24th June


New Intake Meeting – 9.30am







Year 5 Taster morning (Healing Academy)
Monday, 27th June


Wellbeing Week
Wednesday, 29th June


Year 6 Leavers Lunch







Years 4-6 Sports Day 1.30pm
Thursday, 30th June


Foundation Stage/Years 1-3







Sports Day 1.30pm

Friday, 1st July



Non-Uniform Day

Monday, 4th July



Year 1 Trip to Wold Wildlife Park

Tuesday, 5th July


New Intake Play and Lunch

Wednesday, 13th July


Sponsored Walk for Charity
Thursday, 21st July


End of Summer Term 6






School closes at 2.00pm

More detailed information will follow
�








